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2024 vs 2023

AScX Aandelen
HEIJMANS KON
BAM GROEP KON
TOMTOM
VASTNED
KENDRION
FORFARMERS
NEDAP

SIF HOLDING

NSI N.V.
PHARMING GROUP
B&S Group
ACOMO
WERELDHAVE
FASTNED

BRUNEL INTERNAT
AZERION

RENEWI

ACCSYS

POSTNL

SLIGRO FOOD GROUP
CM.COM

EBUSCO HOLDING
AVANTIUM

NX FILTRATION

VIVORYON

koers
16,80

3,32
7,31

22,25
13,24

2,56

68,40
10,82
18,98

1,04
3,68

17,40
13,84
25,45
10,30

1,71
6,68
0,63
1,23

13,60

6,55
3,23
2,13
3,02
0,55

+/-%
38,6%
37,5%
14,4%
10,7%
9,6%
7,6%
6,9%
3,6%
1,2%
1,1%
-0,5%
-0,8%
-4,3%
-6,1%
-7,9%
-9,8%
-10,9%
-12,5%
-13,1%
-14,2%
-24,7%
-32,6%
-39,7%
-83,3%
-93,3%

Hoog

16,88
3,49
7,79

22,65

13,26
2,58

68,60

11,12

19,92
1,22
4,18

18,26

14,80

29,40

11,30
1,95
7,78
0,73
1,46

16,30
8,84
4,89
3,15
6,85
9,93

Laag Bereik

12,06
2,41
5,94

19,96

11,08
2,30

62,20
9,75

18,10
0,93
3,45

16,92

13,16

23,90
9,80
1,52
6,35
0,60
1,20

13,00
6,25
2,80
2,07
2,55
0,49

ICB Sector classificatie
Industrie

10, Technology

15, Telecommunications
20, Health Care

35, Real Estate

40, Consumer Discretionary

45, Consumer Staples
50, Industrials

55, Basic Materials
60, Energy

65, Utilities



